
  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

    
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

        

            

             

               

   

  

  

Covid-19 Vaccine: Long-Term Care Facility Vaccination Efforts Breakdown 

Data as of 2/14 

Clinics through 2/14 

Schedules through 2/15-2/21 

Alaska 

Alabama 

Arkansas 

Activation Status 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

State Activation 

Date(1) 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

Assigned 

Facilities 

1 

59 

50 

S

Clinic 1 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Complete 

Complete 

NF 

Clinic 2 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Complete 

Complete 

96% 

Clinic 3 

Completion 

Status(2) 

0% 

19% 

0% 

Vaccines 

Administered 

237 

13,516 

6,756 

Additional Clinics 

Scheduled Over 

Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

1 

19 

2Complete 

Arizona 

California 

Chicago 

Colorado 

Connecticut 

District of Columbia 

Delaware 

Florida 

Georgia 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

60 

323 

39 

96 

32 

3 

16 

189 

82 

Complete 87% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

94% 

13% 

16% 

0% 

49% 

56% 

0% 

19% 

71% 

22% 

13,926 

84,199 

12,295 

26,956 

11,200 

965 

4,444 

64,417 

13,638 

8 

106 

0 

48 

18 

0 

11 

61 

32 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Hawaii Activated 12/28/2020 18 Complete 72% 17% 4,630 5 

Iowa 

Idaho 

Illinois 

Indiana 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

187 

60 

271 

107 

Complete 85% 

Complete 

Complete 

75% 

8% 

7% 

20% 

0% 

33,256 

9,541 

66,130 

15,485 

68 

12 

102 

13 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Kansas Activated 12/28/2020 161 Complete 94% 24% 28,963 57 

Kentucky Activated 12/21/2020 129 Complete Complete 58% 27,477 40 

Louisiana Activated 12/28/2020 145 Complete 72% 1% 22,192 27 

Massachusetts 

Maryland 

Maine 

Michigan 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/23/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

99 

89 

39 

145 

Complete 94% 

Complete 

Complete 

84% 

15% 

26% 

46% 

3% 

25,088 

29,241 

10,713 

27,633 

51 

25 

18 

20 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Minnesota Activated 12/28/2020 104 Complete Complete 1% 20,207 2 

Missouri Activated 12/28/2020 203 Complete 90% 0% 32,224 15 

Mississippi Activated 12/28/2020 99 Complete 80% 9% 12,648 26 

Montana Activated 12/28/2020 27 Complete 96% 0% 4,397 11 

North Carolina 

Nebraska 

New Hampshire 

New Jersey 

New Mexico 

Nevada 

New York 

Ohio 

Oklahoma 

Oregon 

Pennsylvania 

Philadelphia 

Puerto Rico 

Rhode Island 

South Carolina 

South Dakota 

Tennessee 

Texas 

Utah 

Virginia 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/24/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

184 

78 

22 

93 

29 

29 

247 

372 

209 

65 

94 

8 

11 

35 

64 

56 

186 

484 

43 

90 

Complete 90% 

Complete 

Complete 

95% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

91% 

Complete 

36% 

Complete 

95% 

Complete 

93% 

Complete 

Complete 

94% 

0% 

26% 

55% 

23% 

0% 

66% 

45% 

61% 

34% 

49% 

23% 

63% 

0% 

14% 

0% 

23% 

0% 

27% 

19% 

17% 

35,111 

13,402 

7,142 

29,608 

5,429 

6,412 

95,372 

79,484 

34,125 

12,229 

32,374 

3,089 

1,310 

9,194 

15,534 

5,425 

37,197 

86,446 

7,912 

28,312 

15 

30 

10 

25 

0 

7 

109 

97 

88 

24 

35 

2 

3 

11 

1 

25 

10 

170 

17 

27 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Vermont 

Washington 

Wisconsin 

West Virginia 

Wyoming 

Total 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Not Activated 

Activated 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

Not Activated 

1/4/2021 

11 

87 

201 

0 

14 

5,545 

Complete 91% 

Complete 

92% 

N/A 

Complete 

55% 

18% 

0% 

N/A 

0% 

2,926 

21,960 

41,938 

28,446 

1,959 

1,264,710 

4 

39 

13 

0 

2 

1,562 

Complete 

Complete 

N/A 

Complete 

Activation 

Status 

State Activation 

Date(1) 

Assigned 

Facilities 

ALF

Completed 

Clinics 

 + Others 

Clinic 1 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Clinic 2 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Vaccines 

Administered 

Additional Clinics 

Scheduled Over 

Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Activated 12/28/2020 312 539 Complete 74% 4,103 61 

Activated 1/15/2021 98 162 Complete 66% 6,980 24 

Activated 12/28/2020 32 61 Complete 91% 2,877 3 

Activated 1/18/2021 832 838 Complete 2% 15,502 194 

Activated 1/11/2021 1,590 2,005 Complete 28% 61,752 525 

Activated 12/28/2020 151 181 Complete 21% 10,540 32 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

1/4/2021 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/11/2021 

487 

166 

4 

12 

1,043 

878 

258 

6 

24 

2,081 

Complete 80% 

52% 

50% 

Complete 

95% 

35,074 

11,002 

1,130 

3,305 

94,540 

132 

46 

0 

3 

101 

96% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 1/11/2021 173 245 Complete 44% 11,992 52 

Activated 12/28/2020 15 27 Complete 27% 3,022 2 

Activated 12/28/2020 481 833 Complete 72% 26,774 164 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

1/25/2021 

1/18/2021 

143 

464 

195 

241 

636 

260 

Complete 66% 

47% 

33% 

9,924 

48,801 

16,488 

57 

127 

81 

89% 

Complete 

Activated 12/28/2020 156 283 Complete 76% 13,601 49 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/21/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/23/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

114 

300 

420 

765 

161 

2,053 

771 

246 

301 

558 

675 

189 

2,216 

847 

Complete 95% 

7% 

32% 

5% 

17% 

12% 

10% 

15,432 

6,453 

24,188 

17,214 

4,260 

51,410 

30,906 

51 

126 

153 

196 

37 

516 

147 

93% 

Complete 

83% 

Complete 

96% 

Complete 

Activated 12/28/2020 410 523 Complete 29% 19,082 189 

Activated 1/11/2021 123 185 Complete 50% 7,724 43 

Activated 12/28/2020 73 128 Complete 71% 5,220 21 

Activated 12/28/2020 384 612 Complete 59% 35,773 102 

Activated 12/28/2020 110 204 Complete 85% 8,067 33 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

37 

284 

213 

60 

413 

343 

Complete 59% 

49% 

63% 

2,479 

34,151 

8,943 

9 

119 

71 

96% 

Complete 

Activated 1/4/2021 177 281 Complete 58% 6,074 78 

Activated 1/11/2021 193 312 Complete 61% 25,643 68 

Activated 1/4/2021 495 970 Complete 82% 41,518 176 

Activated 1/12/2021 117 188 Complete 62% 9,092 29 

Activated 1/18/2021 709 868 Complete 24% 22,048 259 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/13/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

315 

1 

977 

41 

154 

63 

220 

909 

154 

381 

2 

1,159 

49 

222 

133 

297 

1,612 

313 

Complete 21% 

Complete 

20% 

22% 

45% 

Complete 

35% 

78% 

Complete 

15,086 

68 

38,670 

3,232 

7,868 

4,972 

16,391 

55,549 

20,954 

54 

0 

190 

12 

57 

27 

109 

284 

24 

Complete 

Complete 

95% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

96% 

Complete 

Activated 1/11/2021 379 535 Complete 41% 22,265 184 

Activated 1/11/2021 141 208 Complete 47% 5,745 37 

Activated 1/4/2021 1,161 1,493 Complete 31% 48,337 434 

Activated 

Not Activated 

Activated 

1/25/2021 

Not Activated 

1/4/2021 

1,701 

0 

21 

20,500 

1,465 

0 

42 

27,588 

85% 

N/A 

1% 

N/A 

81% 

31,041 

0 

2,482 

1,025,744 

361 

0 

7 

5,856 

Complete 

(1) (1) Each State is responsible for their activation date Each State is responsible for their activation date 

(2)The completion of clinics does not include facilities that have rescheduled their clinic date past our designated milestone dates or 

facilities that were recently allocated to Walgreens. There is a margin of 0%-3% applied in determination of completion status. 

COVID-19 Vaccination Information for Long-Term Care Facilities will be provided by 5pm CST Mondays through Fridays. 


