Clinics through 2/14 Schedules through 2/15-2/21		SNF									
	Activation Status	State Activation Date ⁽¹⁾	Assigned Facilities	Clinic 1 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 2 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 3 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Vaccines Administered	Additional Clinics Scheduled Over Next 7 Days (Inc. Today)			
Alaska	Activated	12/28/2020	1	Complete	Complete	0%	237	1			
Alabama	Activated	12/28/2020	59	Complete	Complete	19%	13,516	19			
Arkansas	Activated	12/28/2020	50	Complete	96%	0%	6,756	2			
Arizona	Activated	12/28/2020	60	Complete	87%	13%	13,926	8			
California	Activated	12/28/2020	323	Complete	Complete	16%	84,199	106			
Chicago	Activated	12/28/2020	39	Complete	Complete	0%	12,295	0			
Colorado	Activated	12/28/2020	96	Complete	Complete	49%	26,956	48			
Connecticut	Activated	12/21/2020	32	Complete	Complete	56%	11,200	18			
District of Columbia	Activated	12/28/2020	3	Complete	Complete	0%	965	0			
Delaware	Activated	12/28/2020	16	Complete	Complete	19%	4.444	11			
Florida	Activated	12/21/2020	189	Complete	Complete	71%	64,417	61			
Georgia	Activated	12/28/2020	82	Complete	94%	22%	13,638	32			
Hawaii	Activated	12/28/2020	18	Complete	72%	17%	4,630	5			
lowa	Activated	12/28/2020	187	Complete	85%	8%	33,256	68			
Idaho	Activated	12/28/2020	60	Complete	Complete	7%	9,541	12			
Illinois	Activated		271	Complete		20%		102			
		12/28/2020					66,130				
Indiana	Activated	12/28/2020	107	Complete	75%	0%	15,485	13			
Kansas	Activated	12/28/2020	161	Complete	94%	24%	28,963	57			
Kentucky	Activated	12/21/2020	129	Complete	Complete	58%	27,477	40			
Louisiana	Activated	12/28/2020	145	Complete	72%	1%	22,192	27			
Massachusetts	Activated	12/28/2020	99	Complete	94%	15%	25,088	51			
Maryland	Activated	12/23/2020	89	Complete	Complete	26%	29,241	25			
Maine	Activated	12/21/2020	39	Complete	Complete	46%	10,713	18			
Michigan	Activated	12/28/2020	145	Complete	84%	3%	27,633	20			
Minnesota	Activated	12/28/2020	104	Complete	Complete	1%	20,207	2			
Missouri	Activated	12/28/2020	203	Complete	90%	0%	32,224	15			
Mississippi	Activated	12/28/2020	99	Complete	80%	9%	12,648	26			
Montana	Activated	12/28/2020	27	Complete	96%	0%	4,397	11			
North Carolina	Activated	12/28/2020	184	Complete	90%	0%	35,111	15			
Nebraska	Activated	12/28/2020	78	Complete	Complete	26%	13,402	30			
New Hampshire	Activated	12/21/2020	22	Complete	Complete	55%	7,142	10			
New Jersey	Activated	12/28/2020	93	Complete	95%	23%	29,608	25			
New Mexico	Activated	12/28/2020	29	Complete	Complete	0%	5,429	0			
Nevada	Activated	12/21/2020	29	Complete	Complete	66%	6,412	7			
New York	Activated	12/21/2020	247	Complete	Complete	45%	95,372	109			
Ohio	Activated	12/21/2020	372	Complete	Complete	61%	79,484	97			
Oklahoma	Activated	12/24/2020	209	Complete	Complete	34%	34,125	88			
Oregon	Activated	12/21/2020	65	Complete	Complete	49%	12,229	24			
Pennsylvania	Activated	12/21/2020	94	Complete	91%	23%	32,374	35			
Philadelphia	Activated	12/28/2020	8	Complete	Complete	63%	3,089	2			
Puerto Rico	Activated	1/4/2021	11	Complete	36%	0%	1,310	3			
			35					11			
Rhode Island	Activated	12/28/2020	64	Complete Complete	Complete 95%	14% 0%	9,194	11			
South Carolina	Activated	12/28/2020					15,534	25			
South Dakota	Activated	12/28/2020	56	Complete		23%	5,425				
Tennessee	Activated	12/28/2020	186	Complete	93%	0%	37,197	10			
Texas	Activated	12/28/2020	484	Complete	Complete	27%	86,446	170			
Utah	Activated	12/28/2020	43	Complete	Complete	19%	7,912	17			
Virginia	Activated	12/28/2020	90	Complete	94%	17%	28,312	27			
Vermont	Activated	12/21/2020	11	Complete	91%	55%	2,926	4			
Washington	Activated	12/28/2020	87	Complete	Complete	18%	21,960	39			
Wisconsin	Activated	12/28/2020	201	Complete	92%	0%	41,938	13			
West Virginia	Not Activated	Not Activated	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	28,446	0			
Wyoming	Activated	1/4/2021	14	Complete	Complete	0%	1,959	2			
Total			5,545				1,264,710	1,562			

			ALF				
Activation Status	State Activation Date ⁽¹⁾	Assigned Facilities	Completed Clinics	Clinic 1 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 2 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Vaccines Administered	Additional Clinic Scheduled Over Next 7 Days (Inc Today)
Activated	12/28/2020	312	539	Complete	74%	4,103	61
Activated	1/15/2021	98	162	Complete	66%	6,980	24
Activated	12/28/2020	32	61	Complete	91%	2,877	3
Activated	1/18/2021	832	838	Complete	2%	15,502	194
Activated	1/11/2021	1,590	2,005	Complete	28%	61,752	525
Activated	12/28/2020	151	181	Complete	21%	10,540	32
Activated	1/4/2021	487	878	Complete	80%	35,074	132
Activated	1/4/2021	166	258	96%	52%	11,002	46
Activated	12/28/2020	4	6	Complete	50%	1,130	0
Activated	12/28/2020	12	24	Complete	Complete	3,305	3
Activated	1/11/2021	1,043	2,081	Complete	95%	94,540	101
Activated	1/11/2021	173	245	Complete	44%	11,992	52
Activated	12/28/2020	15	27	Complete	27%	3,022	2
Activated	12/28/2020	481	833	Complete	72%	26,774	164
Activated	12/28/2020	143	241	Complete	66%	9,924	57
Activated	1/25/2021	464	636	89%	47%	48,801	127
Activated	1/18/2021	195	260	Complete	33%	16,488	81
Activated	12/28/2020	156	283	Complete	76%	13,601	49
Activated	12/21/2020	114	246	Complete	95%	15,432	51
Activated	1/4/2021	300	301	93%	7%	6.453	126
Activated	1/11/2021	420	558	Complete	32%	24,188	153
Activated	1/23/2021	765	675	83%	5%	17,214	196
Activated	1/4/2021	161	189	Complete	17%	4,260	37
Activated	1/4/2021	2,053	2,216	96%	12%	51,410	516
Activated	1/11/2021	771	847	Complete	10%	30,906	147
Activated	12/28/2020	410	523	Complete	29%	19,082	189
Activated	1/11/2021	123	185	Complete	50%	7,724	43
Activated	12/28/2020	73	128	Complete	71%	5,220	21
Activated	12/28/2020	384	612	Complete	59%	35,773	102
Activated	12/28/2020	110	204	Complete	85%	8,067	33
Activated	12/28/2020	37	60	Complete	59%	2,479	9
Activated	1/4/2021	284	413	96%	49%	34,151	119
Activated	12/28/2020	213	343	Complete	63%	8,943	71
Activated	1/4/2021	177	281	Complete	58%	6,074	78
Activated	1/11/2021	193	312	Complete	61%	25,643	68
Activated	1/4/2021	495	970	Complete	82%	41,518	176
Activated	1/12/2021	117	188	Complete	62%	9,092	29
Activated	1/18/2021	709	868	Complete	24%	22,048	259
Activated	1/18/2021	315	381	Complete	21%	15,086	54
Activated	12/28/2020	1	2	Complete	Complete	68	0
Activated	1/4/2021	977	1,159	Complete	20%	38,670	190
Activated	1/18/2021	41	49	95%	22%	3,232	12
Activated	12/28/2020	154	222	Complete	45%	7,868	57
Activated	12/28/2020	63	133	Complete	Complete	4,972	27
Activated	1/13/2021	220	297	Complete	35%	16,391	109
Activated	12/28/2020	909	1,612	96%	78%	55,549	284
Activated	1/4/2021	154	313	Complete	Complete	20,954	24
Activated	1/11/2021	379	535	Complete	41%	22,265	184
Activated	1/11/2021	141	208	Complete	41%	5,745	37
Activated			1,493	Complete	31%	48,337	434
	1/4/2021	1,161			1%		
Activated	1/25/2021	1,701	1,465	85%		31,041	361
Not Activated	Not Activated 1/4/2021	21	0 42	N/A Complete	N/A 81%	2,482	7
Activated	1/4/2021	20,500	27,588	complete	0170	1,025,744	5,856

¹⁶ Each State is reasonable for their activation date
¹⁸ The completion of clinics does not include facilities that have rescheduled their clinic date past our designated milestone dates or facilities that were recently allocated to Walgreens. There is a margin of 0%-3% applied in determination of completion status.

COVID-19 Vaccination Information for Long-Term Care Facilities will be provided by 5pm CST Mondays through Fridays.